d
is
p
e
n
s
in
g
 w
a
re
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
2010
Disposable Funnel
Disposable Scraper & Pallet Knife
!
!
Made from white PE
Individually wrapped
! 100 per box
Pallet Knives
A330-100 100mm 20mm
A330-150 150mm 25mm
A330-200 200mm 32mm
A330-250 250mm 38mm
A330-300 300mm 45mm
A330-350 350mm 50mm
Part No. Blade  Length Blade Width Price each
Scrapers
Part No. Blade Width Overall Length Price Each
A350-75 75mm 232mm

! 100 per box
Liquid Funnels
!
!
304 stainless steel
Crevice free construction
!
!
Satin finish
Fluted spout to aid product discharge
A
B
A
B
Steel Diameter Diameter* Each
A244-50* 304 50mm 5mm 38mm
A244-100 304 100mm 10mm 70mm
A244-120 304 120mm 10mm 82mm
A244-150 304 150mm 18mm 87mm
A244-200 304 200mm 18mm 120mm
A244-250 304 250mm 18mm 150mm
A244-310 304 310mm 18mm 245mm
A246-150 150mm 18mm 87mm
* A244-50 does not have a  fluted spout
Part No. Stainless Top Internal Spout Height Price
316
!
!
All stainless steel construction
Crevice free construction
!
!
Satin finish
304 or 316 stainless steel
Disposable Jugs
Ladles
E-mail: info@sampling.co.uk Web site:  www.sampling.co.uk Discounts available for Bulk Orders
Straight Sided Jugs
Part No. Stainless Volume Diameter Height Price Each
Steel
A204-500     304 500ml 75mm 135mm
A204-1000  304 1000ml 100mm 135mm
A204-2000 304 2000ml 135mm 170mm
A206-500 500ml 75mm 135mm
A206-1000 1000ml 100mm 135mm
A206-2000 2000ml 135mm 170mm
316L
316L
316L
!

!
!
!
!
Made from HDPE (FDA acceptable)
Robust design
Individually bagged & inspected in a
cleanroom
Pouring Spout
!
!
Sturdy non-tip base
50 jugs per box
Part No. Nominal Stainless Handle Price Each
Volume Steel Length
A324-50 50ml 304 225mm
A324-120 120ml 304 280mm
A324-150 150ml 304 285mm
A324-200 200ml 304 285mm
A326-50 50ml 285mm
A326-150 150ml 285mm
316
316
Bailers
Part No. Nominal Max. Bowl Price Each

!
!
Manufactured in a cleanroom
Pouring Spout
100 Bowls per box
ATEX Rated for Zones 0, 1 & 2 (Contact Sampling Systems for more information)
Part No. Nominal Bowl Bowl Bowl Price per
Volume Diameter Height Box
8017H-05 500ml No 129mm 70mm
8017H-05S 500ml 129mm 70mm
Pre-
Sterilised
Yes
Part No. Nominal Bowl Diameter Height Price per
Volume Box
8049H-2000 2000ml No 135mm 169mm
8049H-2000S 2000ml 135mm 169mm
Pre-
Sterilised
Yes
®

Volume Steel Diameter
A264-6 6 litres 304 280mm 190mm
A264-10 10 litres 304 300mm 295mm
A264-12 12.5 litres 304 330mm 315mm
A264-15 15 litres 304 350mm 360mm
A276-10 10 litres 300mm 295mm
A276-12 12.5 litres 330mm 315mm
A276-15 15 litres 350mm 360mm
Lids are available for all buckets - contact us for details and prices
316L
316L
316L
Pots with Lids
Part No.   Nominal Diameter   Height Price Each
Volume
A284-500 500ml 85mm 85mm
A284-750 750ml 100mm 100mm
A284-1250 1250ml 120mm 120mm
A284-2500 2500ml 150mm 150mm
A284-5000 5000ml 200mm 200mm
!
!
304 stainless steel
Crevice free

!
!
316L stainless steel body, lid & clamp
Crevice free
Wide 4” (100mm) diameter lid
!
!
!
Silicone Gasket (FDA grade)
Heavy duty, GMP correct  construction
Satin finish
5
Part No. Nominal Overall Height Price Each
Volume Diameter
A426-7 7ml 16mm 41mm
A426-25 25ml 38mm 45mm
A426-50 50ml 50mm 45mm
A426-100 100ml 50mm 71mm
A426-250 250ml 75mm 75mm
A426-500 500ml 100mm 75mm
A426-750 750ml 100mm 115mm
A426-1000 1000ml 100mm 155mm
Disposable Powder Spatulas
Part No. Blade Blade Overall Material of Quantity Price
Length Width Length Construction per Box per Box
8095A-150  150mm 19mm 230mm

A366-1 1500ml 200mm 250mm
!
!
!
Heavy duty construction
316L stainless steel
Crevice free
!
!
!
Satin finish
Radiused corners for easy cleaning
GMP correct
Part No. Nominal Diameter Price Each
Capacity
A304-120 120ml 50mm
A304-450 450ml 75mm
A304-1000 1000ml 105mm
A304-1500 1500ml 120mm
A304-2000 2000ml 150mm
®
SteriWare
®
SteriWare
®
SteriWare
PharmaScoops
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
High quality scoops
Heavy duty construction
316L stainless steel
Crevice free
Satin finish
Radiused corners for easy cleaning
GMP correct
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length Overall Length Price Each
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm 240mm
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 340mm
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm 305mm
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm
E-mail: info@sampling.co.uk Web site:  www.sampling.co.uk Discounts available for Bulk Orders
Dispensing Ware
2010
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
7
Disposable PharmaScoops
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
Manufactured and packed  in a medical cleanroom to ensure cleanliness
Individually wrapped
Made from tough, virgin PS (FDA acceptable polymer)
Available non-sterile or pre-sterilised (validated procedure using gamma irradiation)
Ergonomic design
ATEX rated for zones 0,1 & 2 (contact Sampling Systems for full details)
Available from stock
Part No. Nominal Material of Colour Quantity Price
Capacity Construction per box per Box
8045A-30 30ml No PS White 100
8045A-30S 30ml PS White 100
8045A-60 60ml No PS White 100
8045A-60S 60ml PS White 100
8045A-125 125ml No PS White 100
8045A-125S 125ml PS White 100
8045A-250 250ml No PS White 100
8045A-250S 250ml PS White 100
8045A-500 500ml No  PS White 100
8045A-500S 500ml PS White 100
8045A-1000 1000ml No PS White 100
8045A-1000S 1000ml PS White 100
8045A-2500 2500ml No PS White 100
8045A-2500S 2500ml PS White 100
8045R-60S 60ml PS Red 100
8045R-500S 500ml PS Red 100
8045R-1000S 1000ml PS Red 100
Pre-sterilised
Yes
Yes
Yes

!
High quality drum trolleys
Minimise manual handling when using storage containers
304 stainless steel construction
240 grit finish
High quality wheels - 4 steerable wheels two of which have brakes
Wheels fitted with non-marking rubber tyres
Trolleys
Part No. Internal Deck Overall Max Load Price Each
Width Height Height
A384-1 370mm 150mm 200mm 200kg
A384-2 470mm 150mm 200mm 200kg
A384-3 570mm 150mm 200mm 300kg
Nominal Height Diameter  Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel
Volume Part No. Price Each Part No. Price Each
20 litres 387mm 270mm A454-20 A466-20
25 litres 387mm 300mm A454-25 A466-25
30 litres 455mm 300mm A454-30 A466-30
50 litres 555mm 350mm A454-50 A466-50
75 litres 620mm 400mm A454-75 A466-75
100 litres 670mm 450mm A454-100 A466-100
 Note:  Price includes lid - contact us for price reduction if the lid is not required
  See Page 9 for high quality Heavy Duty Drums (25 to 500 litres)
304 316
E-mail: info@sampling.co.uk Web site:  www.sampling.co.uk Discounts available for Bulk Orders

!
!
!
!
!
! Large discounts for bulk orders
All 304 stainless steel
Fully welded construction
Bright polish finish
2 way entry
1000kg max load
Range of pallet designs available
C
Part No. Length Width A B C D Pallet Weight Price
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (approx. Kg) Each
A474-1000A 1200 1000 150 125 90 900 19
A474-1200 1200 1200 150 125 90 1100 21
A474-800 1200 800 150 125 90 700 18
A474-1000 1000 1000 150 125 90 900 18
High quality pallets that are ideal for use in GMP manufacturing environments. These
pallets have an all stainless steel construction for a long life.
Other pallet designs are available - contact Sampling Systems for details
Dispensing Ware

Crevice free
!
!
304 or 316L stainless steel construction
Satin finish
!
!
Multi-purpose deep tray
Crevice free
!
!
304 or 316L stainless steel construction
Satin finish
Part No.  Stainless Length   Width Depth Price Each
Steel
A224-220 304 220mm 150mm 10mm
A224-290 304 290mm 210mm 10mm
A224-415 304 395mm 280mm 10mm
A226-220 220mm 150mm 10mm
A226-290 290mm 210mm 10mm
A226-415 395mm 280mm 10mm
316L
316L
316L
Part No.  Stainless Length   Width Depth Price Each
Steel
A234-220 304 220mm 150mm  45mm
A234-355 304 355mm 250mm 55mm
A234-395 304 395mm 280mm 70mm
A234-475 304 475mm 315mm 90mm
A234-530 304 530mm 325mm 100mm
A234-530D 304 530mm 325mm 150mm
A236-220 220mm 150mm 45mm
A236-355 355mm 250mm 55mm
A236-395 395mm 280mm 70mm
A236-475 475mm 315mm 90mm
316L
316L
316L
316L